CELCAT @

web publisher

25-26 Induction Week

Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11DATSCI_1_F09G1, Graduate Apprenticeship in BSc (Hons) Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM
Induction - Induction -
School Programme
Welcome, 02: Welcome
00PM-03:00PM, Session, 04:
To) 08/09/2025 00PM-05:00PM,
> (N Room: 08/09/2025
© O - .
- N WO011 Room:
8 o Lecture WO011
s < Theatre & Lecture
8 Conference Theatre &
Hall Conference
School induction Hall
for New NEW
Students STUDENTS
Induction - LDC
Workshop, 12:
o) 00PM-01:00PM,
> A 09/09/2025
g Q Room: C236
5 LEVEL 1
ie) LEVEL 2 NEW
[ a STUDENTS
o ONLY LEVEL 3
NEW
STUDENTS
ONLY
Induction -
Generic, 10:
>0 00AM-11:00AM,
.‘g N 10/09/2025
0 8 Room:
GC" g Online
o X https:/itinyurl.
o) com/57df2ras
; i Please copy and
paste URL into
your browser
0
2 N
o] (@]
£S5
29
- —
—

Page 1, published 10/09/2025 08:24:37 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11DATSCI_1_F09G1, Graduate Apprenticeship in BSc (Hons) Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

25-26 Induction Week

CELCAT @

web publisher

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

Friday
12/09/2025

Page 2, published 10/09/2025 08:24:37 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling




