25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11DATSCI_1_F09G1, Graduate Apprenticeship in BSc (Hons) Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (WK TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Monday 08/09/2025						Induction - School Welcome, 02: 00PM-03:00PM, 08/09/2025 Room: W011 Lecture Theatre & Conference Hall School induction for New Students		Induction - Programme Welcome Session, 04: 00PM-05:00PM, 08/09/2025 Room: W011 Lecture Theatre & Conference Hall NEW STUDENTS			
Tuesday 09/09/2025				Induction - LDC Workshop, 12: 00PM-01:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: C236 LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 NEW STUDENTS ONLY LEVEL 3 NEW STUDENTS ONLY							
Wednesday 10/09/2025		Induction - Generic, 10: 00AM-11:00AM, 10/09/2025 Room: Online https://tinyurl. com/57df2r4s Please copy and paste URL into your browser									
Thursday 11/09/2025											

25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11DATSCI_1_F09G1, Graduate Apprenticeship in BSc (Hons) Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Friday 12/09/2025											